
Bavarian Spring Classic

 1347 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Green Reining Open

AQHA Show 1Show #:

Sylvia JäckleRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 202 Sidewinder Nic Klein, Verena

2 263 Hollymoonshinewood Kofler, Ulrich

3 369 Spook Whiz Me Saupe, Michael

4 169 MS Shiner Fritz Dörr, Mona

5 379 Steadys Penny Schmitt, Volker

6 328 Gunners Revolution Herrmann, Denis

7 245 Mr Royal Trash BB Hirzel, Maarten

8 119 Gunners Little Moon Ernst, Emanuel

9 244 Shesa Tinseltown Hirzel, Maarten

10 470 Gottagetchagunsup Ostermaier, Berni

11 347 Callie Mercedes Herrmann, Denis

12 168 Tinsel N Smoke Dörr, Mona

n.P. 34 BQ Jazzed Up Turbo Wenk, Jana

n.P. 65 Finest Devils Cut Tecza, Jana

n.P. 81 Sugar s Baby Doll Drexler, Marianne

n.P. 88 Custom Play Klein, Daniel

n.P. 121 RCM Taris Footwork Libor, Enja

n.P. 135 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

n.P. 172 Taris Poco April Kuhn, Peter

n.P. 199 Gunnerine Metrangolo, Diana

n.P. 200 Nu Spat Olena Felder, Lena

n.P. 204 Pale Face Olena Klein, Verena

n.P. 205 Smart Chic Wimpygold Klein, Verena

n.P. 278 MJ Topsail Cowboy Adams, Lucy

n.P. 284 Smart Chicenterprise Kühnel, Henry

25.04.2019 1 / 210:34



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

n.P. 335 SL Lil Peppy Chex Behringer, Maria

n.P. 348 Steppin Smart N Chic Herrmann, Denis

n.P. 361 SL Lil Paceface Sallegger, Klara

n.P. 366 Yenkee Jaba Saupe, Michael

n.P. 370 Shesasparklingminnie Hofmann, Lena

n.P. 387 Dun It With Shades Breitenstein, Sandra

n.P. 388 Duntastic QT Breitenstein, Sandra

n.P. 427 Gamble Whiz Jac Ostermaier, Berni

n.P. 429 Jerry Jac Tari Ostermaier, Berni

n.P. 437 Spatatina Bartmann, Maik

n.P. 438 Split My Jabba Bartmann, Katrin

n.P. 442 SH Dual Texchex Rudy Felder, Lena

n.P. 453 Conquer Whiz Me Strambach, Heike

n.P. 457 Blackburn Major King Weiss, Tanja

dis. 32 Miss Bueno Whiz Braunstein, Simone

dis. 33 Frostys JumpersTwist Braunstein, Thomas

dis. 50 KH One Smart Lena Portenlänger, Martina

dis. 113 Showdowns Boomstein Nekula, Jenny

dis. 117 Spook Chic Olena Ernst, Emanuel

dis. 143 Forget The Price Tag Vogelsgesang, Anja

dis. 149 Jacks Red Sunshine Kruspe, Sophie

dis. 198 Mister Here I Am Miedl, Silvia

dis. 279 MJ Whizard Of Hearts Adams, Lucy

dis. 291 Golden Chex Olena Kühnel, Henry

dis. 324 Pride Dun It Einhell, Stephanie

dis. 378 Twisted Juice Schmitt, Volker

dis. 389 Spatgirl Dunit Breitenstein, Sandra

dis. 446 Star Wallawhiz Dunit Reminder, Dominik

dis. 450 Call Me Mr Voodoo Reminder, Dominik
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Bavarian Spring Classic

 1347 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Green Reining Open

AQHA Show 2Show #:

Rickie BordignonRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 245 Mr Royal Trash BB Hirzel, Maarten

2 202 Sidewinder Nic Klein, Verena

3 263 Hollymoonshinewood Kofler, Ulrich

4 244 Shesa Tinseltown Hirzel, Maarten

5 369 Spook Whiz Me Saupe, Michael

6 379 Steadys Penny Schmitt, Volker

7 205 Smart Chic Wimpygold Klein, Verena

8 347 Callie Mercedes Herrmann, Denis

9 328 Gunners Revolution Herrmann, Denis

10 168 Tinsel N Smoke Dörr, Mona

11 169 MS Shiner Fritz Dörr, Mona

12 119 Gunners Little Moon Ernst, Emanuel

13 470 Gottagetchagunsup Ostermaier, Berni

14 370 Shesasparklingminnie Hofmann, Lena

15 335 SL Lil Peppy Chex Behringer, Maria

n.P. 34 BQ Jazzed Up Turbo Wenk, Jana

n.P. 65 Finest Devils Cut Tecza, Jana

n.P. 81 Sugar s Baby Doll Drexler, Marianne

n.P. 88 Custom Play Klein, Daniel

n.P. 121 RCM Taris Footwork Libor, Enja

n.P. 135 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

n.P. 143 Forget The Price Tag Vogelsgesang, Anja

n.P. 145 Dry Little Holly Stickel, Dagmar

n.P. 172 Taris Poco April Kuhn, Peter

n.P. 199 Gunnerine Metrangolo, Diana
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Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

n.P. 200 Nu Spat Olena Felder, Lena

n.P. 204 Pale Face Olena Klein, Verena

n.P. 278 MJ Topsail Cowboy Adams, Lucy

n.P. 284 Smart Chicenterprise Kühnel, Henry

n.P. 348 Steppin Smart N Chic Herrmann, Denis

n.P. 361 SL Lil Paceface Sallegger, Klara

n.P. 366 Yenkee Jaba Saupe, Michael

n.P. 388 Duntastic QT Breitenstein, Sandra

n.P. 427 Gamble Whiz Jac Ostermaier, Berni

n.P. 429 Jerry Jac Tari Ostermaier, Berni

n.P. 437 Spatatina Bartmann, Maik

n.P. 438 Split My Jabba Bartmann, Katrin

n.P. 442 SH Dual Texchex Rudy Felder, Lena

n.P. 453 Conquer Whiz Me Strambach, Heike

n.P. 457 Blackburn Major King Weiss, Tanja

dis. 32 Miss Bueno Whiz Braunstein, Simone

dis. 33 Frostys JumpersTwist Braunstein, Thomas

dis. 50 KH One Smart Lena Portenlänger, Martina

dis. 113 Showdowns Boomstein Nekula, Jenny

dis. 117 Spook Chic Olena Ernst, Emanuel

dis. 149 Jacks Red Sunshine Kruspe, Sophie

dis. 198 Mister Here I Am Miedl, Silvia

dis. 279 MJ Whizard Of Hearts Adams, Lucy

dis. 291 Golden Chex Olena Kühnel, Henry

dis. 324 Pride Dun It Einhell, Stephanie

dis. 378 Twisted Juice Schmitt, Volker

dis. 389 Spatgirl Dunit Breitenstein, Sandra

dis. 446 Star Wallawhiz Dunit Reminder, Dominik

dis. 450 Call Me Mr Voodoo Reminder, Dominik
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